HAY

STRAW
ROUND BALES
WOOD

LIVESTOCK

SHEEP& GOATS

FAT LAMBS

FEEDER LAMBS

EWES

GOATS/SELLING BY THE HEAD

CALVES
STARTED CALVES
BACK TO FARM DEACONS

FEEDER CATTLE

CHOICE STEERS 250-400#
CHOICE STEERS 400# & UP
CHOICE HEIFERS

HOLSTEIN STEERS 250-400#
HOLSTEIN STEERS 400# & UP

HOGS
200-230#
230-250#
RUFFS
BOARS

SLAUGHTER CATTLE
CHOICE STEERS
CHOICE HEIFERS
HOLSTEIN STEERS

COWS

TOPS COWS

CANNERS & CUTTERS
THURSDAY RAIL COWS

BULLS

DAIRY

FRESH COWS & HEIFERS
SPRINGING HEIFERS
SHORTBRED HEIFERS
OPEN HEIFERS

HEIFERS CALVES

$1.50
$1.80
$21.00
$10.00

$170.00
$200.00
$50.00
$32.50

$130.00
$120.00

$98.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00
$90.00

$62.00
$64.50
$51.00
$28.00

$110.00
$104.00
$100.00

$83.00
$62.00
$120.00

$84.00

$1,500.00
$1,400.00
$1,100.00
$600.00
$175.00

TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO

TO

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

$3.10
$2.10
$30.00
$30.00

$220.00
$240.00
$70.00
$95.00

$170.00
$165.00

$140.00
$120.00
$118.00
$120.00
$105.00

$67.00
$68.00
$58.00
$32.00

$116.00
$110.00
$109.00

$89.50
$74.00
$160.00

$89.00

$2,100.00
$1,700.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00

$300.00



BULLS $900.00 TO $1,200.00



