HAY STRAW ROUND BALES WOOD	\$1.50 \$1.80 \$21.00 \$10.00	TO TO	\$3.10 \$2.10 \$30.00 \$30.00
LIVESTOCK	\$10.00	10	\$30.00
SHEEP& GOATS	4		
FAT LAMBS	\$170.00		\$220.00
FEEDER LAMBS	\$200.00		\$240.00
EWES	\$50.00		\$70.00
GOATS/SELLING BY THE HEAD	\$32.50	ТО	\$95.00
CALVES			
STARTED CALVES	\$130.00	TO	\$170.00
BACK TO FARM DEACONS	\$120.00	ТО	\$165.00
FEEDER CATTLE			
CHOICE STEERS 250-400#	\$98.00	TO	\$140.00
CHOICE STEERS 400# & UP	\$110.00	TO	\$120.00
CHOICE HEIFERS	\$100.00	TO	\$118.00
HOLSTEIN STEERS 250-400#	\$100.00	TO	\$120.00
HOLSTEIN STEERS 400# & UP	\$90.00	ТО	\$105.00
HOGS			
200-230#	\$62.00	TO	\$67.00
230-250#	\$64.50		\$68.00
RUFFS	\$51.00		\$58.00
BOARS	\$28.00		\$32.00
SLAUGHTER CATTLE			
CHOICE STEERS	\$110.00	ΤO	\$116.00
CHOICE HEIFERS	\$104.00		\$110.00
HOLSTEIN STEERS	\$100.00		\$109.00
HOLSTEIN STEEKS	7100.00	10	\$105.00
COWS			
TOPS COWS	\$83.00	TO	\$89.50
CANNERS & CUTTERS	\$62.00	TO	\$74.00
THURSDAY RAIL COWS	\$120.00	ТО	\$160.00
BULLS	\$84.00	то	\$89.00
DAIRY			
FRESH COWS & HEIFERS	\$1,500.00	TO	\$2,100.00
SPRINGING HEIFERS	\$1,400.00	TO	\$1,700.00
SHORTBRED HEIFERS	\$1,100.00	TO	\$1,200.00
OPEN HEIFERS	\$600.00	TO	\$1,000.00
HEIFERS CALVES	\$175.00	ТО	\$300.00

BULLS \$900.00 TO \$1,200.00